
Public Health Unit
Public Health contact for primary care 

1.  The District of Algoma Health Unit

Jennifer Loo
jloo@algomapublichealth.com
Roylene Bowden 
rbowden@algomapublichealth.com

2.  Brant County Health Unit

Elizabeth Urbantke
Elizabeth.Urbantke@bchu.org
JoAnn Tober
JoAnn.Tober@bchu.org

3.  Chatham-Kent Health Unit

David Colby
DAVIDC@chatham-kent.ca
Teresa Bendo
teresab@chatham-kent.ca

4.  Durham Regional Health Unit

Robert Kyle
Robert.Kyle@durham.ca
Pepi McTavish
Pepi.McTavish@durham.ca 

5.  Eastern Ontario Health Unit
Paul Roumeliotis
proumeliotis@eohu.ca

6.  Grey Bruce Health Unit
Ian Arra
I.Arra@publichealthgreybruce.on.ca

7.  Haldimand-Norfolk Health Unit
Nesathurai Shanker
Shanker.Nesathurai@hnhss.ca

9.  Halton Regional Health Unit

Heather Burnett
Heather.Burnett@halton.ca
Joanna Oda 
joanna.oda@halton.ca

10.  City of Hamilton Health Unit
Michelle Baird
Michelle.Baird@hamilton.ca

Ian Gemmill
igemmil@hkpr.on.ca

8.  Haliburton, Kawartha, Pine Ridge District 
Health Unit



11.  Hastings and Prince Edward Counties 
Health Unit

Piotr Oglaza
poglaza@hpeph.ca

12.  Huron Perth Public Health Unit Miriam Klassen
mklassen@hpph.ca

13.  Kingston, Frontenac and Lennox & 
Addington Health Unit

Hugh Guan
hugh.guan@kflaph.ca
Kieran Moore
kieran.moore@kflaph.ca 

14.  Lambton Health Unit Sudit Ranade
Dr.Ranade@county-lambton.on.ca

15.  Leeds, Grenville and Lanark District 
Health Unit

Paula Stewart
Paula.Stewart@healthunit.org
Jane Hess
Jane.Hess@healthunit.org

16.  Middlesex-London Health Unit
Chris Mackie
christopher.mackie@mlhu.on.ca

17.  Niagara Regional Area Health Unit

Mustafa Hirji
Mustafa.Hirji@niagararegion.ca
Jennifer Ryder
Jennifer.Ryder@niagararegion.ca

18.  North Bay Parry Sound District Health 
Unit

Jim Chirico
jim.chirico@healthunit.ca

19.  Northwestern Health Unit Kit YoungHoon
kyounghoon@nwhu.on.ca

20.  City of Ottawa Health Unit
Trevor Arnason
trevor.arnason@ottawa.ca

21.  Peel Regional Health Unit Lawrence Loh
lawrence.loh@peelregion.ca

22.  Peterborough County-City Health Unit Rosanna Salvaterra
rsalvaterra@peterboroughpublichealth.ca

23.  Porcupine Health Unit
Lianne Catton
Lianne.Catton@porcupinehu.on.ca

24.  Renfrew County and District Health Unit
Rob Cushman
rcushman@rcdhu.com 

25.  Simcoe Muskoka District Health Unit
Charles Gardner
Charles.Gardner@smdhu.org

26.  Southwestern Public Health
Joyce Loc
moh@swpublichealth.ca

27.  Sudbury and District Health Unit
Penny Sutcliffe
sutcliffep@phsd.ca

28.  Thunder Bay District Health Unit

Janet DeMille
Janet.DeMille@TBDHU.COM
Tanelle Rabachuk
Tanelle.Rabachuk@tbdhu.com

29.  Timiskaming Health Unit Glenn Corneil
corneilg@timiskaminghu.com



30.  City of Toronto Health Unit
Eileen de Villa
Eileen.deVilla@toronto.ca

31.  Waterloo Health Unit
Hsiu-Li Wang
hwang@regionofwaterloo.ca

32.  Wellington-Dufferin-Guelph Health Unit
Matthew Tenenbaum 
Matthew.Tenenbaum@wdgpublichealth.ca

33.  Windsor-Essex County Health Unit Dr. Wajid Ahmed
wahmed@wechu.org

34.  York Regional Health Unit
Fareen Karachiwalla
Fareen.Karachiwalla@york.ca
HEOCLiaison@york.ca


